Terms of Use Agreement

This Terms of Use Agreement (the "Agreement") outlines the terms and conditions applicable to your access and use of the website of Chambers of Jangra and Associates (the "Website"). By accessing or using the Website and any content available through it (collectively, the "Content"), you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agree to be bound by this Agreement. Chambers of Jangra and Associates reserves the right to modify this Agreement at any time by posting updated Terms of Use on the Website. Your continued use of the Website after any changes shall constitute acceptance of the revised terms. Any modifications will not apply retroactively.

Disclaimer of Legal Advice

The Website is provided for general informational purposes only and does not constitute legal or professional advice. The Content should not be relied upon as legal counsel or used to establish an attorney-client relationship. You should consult a qualified attorney before making any legal decisions. Chambers of Jangra and Associates, its partners, consultants, employees, or agents disclaim any liability for reliance on the Content and shall not be held responsible for any loss or damage resulting from such reliance.

Modifications to the Website

Chambers of Jangra and Associates may update, modify, or discontinue any portion of the Website, Content, or services offered without prior notice.

Intellectual Property Rights

The Website and all Content are the exclusive property of Chambers of Jangra and Associates and/or its licensors. You may not copy, reproduce, distribute, sell, or exploit the Website or Content for commercial purposes without prior written authorization from Chambers of Jangra and Associates.

Permitted Uses

You may access and print a single copy of the Content for personal and non-commercial use, provided that you do not remove or modify any copyright notices, disclaimers, or other legal statements contained within the Content.

Restrictions on Use

You agree not to:

- Access the Website through automated means or non-standard web browsers.
- Modify, damage, disable, or interfere with the Website's functionality.
- Use the Website in a way that infringes on the rights of others or violates applicable laws.

Accessing the Website on Shared Devices

If you access the Website on a shared device, we recommend clearing your browsing history, cookies, and cache to ensure proper review and acceptance of the Terms of Use.

Accuracy of Information

The Website provides Content on an "AS IS" and "AS AVAILABLE" basis. Chambers of Jangra and Associates does not guarantee the accuracy, completeness, or reliability of any Content. Users should independently verify any information before relying on it.

Third-Party Links

The Website may contain links to third-party websites for user convenience. Chambers of Jangra and Associates does not endorse or assume responsibility for the content, policies, or practices of external websites. Use of such links is at your own risk.

Use of Maps

Maps published on the Website are sourced from third-party providers under open licenses. The geographical information presented does not imply any legal endorsement or authority.

Linking to Our Website

You may not create links to the Website without prior written consent from Chambers of Jangra and Associates.

Trademarks

Unauthorized use of any trademarks, service marks, or logos belonging to Chambers of Jangra and Associates is strictly prohibited and may violate applicable trademark laws.

Limitation of Liability

The Website and its Content are provided "AS IS," without warranties of any kind. Chambers of Jangra and Associates disclaims any liability for errors, interruptions, or viruses and shall not be liable for direct, indirect, incidental, or consequential damages arising from the use of the Website.

Indemnification

You agree to indemnify and hold harmless Chambers of Jangra and Associates, its affiliates, partners, employees, and agents from any claims, liabilities, damages, or expenses arising out of your use of the Website or breach of this Agreement.

Copyright

© Chambers of Jangra and Associates. All rights reserved. The Website is protected by copyright laws. Except as expressly authorized, you may not reproduce, distribute, or modify any Content without prior written permission.

Claims of Copyright Infringement

If you believe your intellectual property has been infringed upon, please provide the following information:

- A detailed description of the copyrighted work or intellectual property.
- The location of the alleged infringing material on the Website (URL preferred).
- Your contact details.
- A statement affirming your belief that the use is unauthorized.
- A signed declaration that the information provided is accurate and that you are authorized to act on behalf of the copyright owner.

Send claims to: Office of the General Counsel

Chambers of Jangra and Associates

Email: jangraadvocate@gmail.com

Privacy Policy

By using the Website, you acknowledge and agree to the collection, use, and disclosure of your information as described in our Privacy Policy.

Data Processing

Refer to our Privacy Policy for details on data collection and processing practices.

Miscellaneous

- If any provision of this Agreement is deemed unlawful, void, or unenforceable, the remaining provisions shall remain in full force.
- Failure to enforce any provision of this Agreement does not constitute a waiver.
- This Agreement constitutes the entire agreement between you and Chambers of Jangra and Associates regarding Website usage.
- Claims related to this Agreement must be brought within six (6) months from the cause of action.
- You may not transfer your rights under this Agreement without prior written consent.
- Chambers of Jangra and Associates reserves all legal remedies for violations of this Agreement.

Contact Information

For any questions or concerns regarding this Agreement, please contact: Chambers of Jangra and Associates

Address: ED-15C & D, Pitampura, Delhi-110034

Email: Jangraadvocate@gmail.com